NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2022 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 46

National Champions

LEAD HEADS
LINCOLN, CA

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA
MICHAEL, LOGAN
BONIVERT, LOGAN
WATTS, VITTORIA

2246

548
582
553
563

A 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaque and a
Championship Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
FRANKLIN, PA

BYERS, ZACHERY
OGOREUC, JACK
BELL, HAYDEN
CICATELLA, LILY

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
BUFFALO, ND

FLORES, ALEX
ZAUN, KATIE
ZAUN, DYLAN
EWINE, JORDYN

PALMYRA GOLD
PALMYRA, PA

SWICK, ZIVA
CLARK, REAGAN
JOCKERS, CORBIN
UHRICH, DEVIN

ONTELAUNEE JR RIFLES
NEW TRIPOLI, PA

RHODE, EMMA
LAKE, GRIFFIN
HERSH Ill, RONALD
WALL, JACKSON

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place

10/13/2022 14:23:40

YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB
BILLINGS, MT

HULTGREN, SOREN
MC FARLAND, KAMDYN
CARPENTER, ALLYN
MCFARLAND, AINSLEY

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2236

538
566
571
561

2216

524
583
546
563

2209

546
551
548
564

2196

550
593
527
526

2144

478
545
559
562

4 Gold Tone Medals

4 Silver Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Gold Tone Medals

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2nd Place AMERICAN LEGION POST 295 MARKSMAR
GREEN SPRINGS, OH

BISHOP, ZACHARY
MUZIK, CLAUDIA
BERGMAN, DEITRICH
SINGLETON, HAILEY

SCHOLASTIC
1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD
SUTTER, CA
CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH
MILLER, LILY
FEDORA, MARISSA
CRUZ, SOPHIA
Team Rankings by Category
JUNIOR
1. 2246 LEAD HEADS
548 UN WATTS, ALEXANDRIA
582 UN MICHAEL, LOGAN
553 UN BONIVERT, LOGAN
563 UN WATTS, VITTORIA
2 2236 OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
538 UN BYERS, ZACHERY
566 UN OGOREUC, JACK
571 UN BELL, HAYDEN
561 UN CICATELLA, LILY
3. 2216 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS
524 UN FLORES, ALEX
583 UN ZAUN, KATIE
546 UN ZAUN, DYLAN
563 UN EWINE, JORDYN
4. 2209 PALMYRA GOLD
546 UN SWICK, ZIVA
551 UN CLARK, REAGAN
548 UN JOCKERS, CORBIN
564 UN UHRICH, DEVIN
5. 2196 ONTELAUNEE JR RIFLES
550 UN RHODE, EMMA
593 UN LAKE, GRIFFIN
527 UN HERSH I, RONALD

526 UN WALL, JACKSON

2085

462
553
524
546

2227

551
551
575
550

4 Silver Tone Medals

4 Gold Tone Medals

46 - Total Entries

27 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

6.

2190
542
554
554
540

2150
506
548
552
544

2122
466
568
529
559

2110
536
493
549
532

2102
527
499
514
562

2097
546
499
508
544

2025
519
500
502
504

2018
465
547
521
485

1991
472
541
500
478

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category

GIRL POWER ... AND JACOB
VAAGEN, JACOB
STEINHAUS, CASIA
VAAGEN, HANNAH
VAAGEN, RACHEL

FGV COUGARS 1
MADORMA, XAVIER
NEUSCHELER, NOAH
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN
WAGNER, LUKE

GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
SALIH, MAHMOUD
WARREN, LILLIAN
KARAS, KATHERYN
BEARD, ADRIANNA

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD
MAY, MASON
HOPKINS, ANDREW
BITTNER, ANNA
CULLIS, SHAYLIN

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB HUSKIES - GOLD
XU, SOPHIA
WEBSTER, TITUS
WEBSTER, LONDON
PETERS, ASHLEE

BMRPA GOLD
LANGERUD, GARRETT
MALARD, JENNA
MALARD, KAITLYN
WEIGEL, MICHELE

WILBRAHAM - MONSON "TITANS"
OH, WOOSEUNG
HOLIK, STEVEN
HEISS, LEO
BAKIRDINOV, ASKAR

BLUE TRAIL RANGE - "RANGERS"
THOMAS, PRISHA
LING, BRENT
KHUN, DAVID
BRANDI, MICHAEL

BONNERS FEERY ID JR RIFLE TEAM
SARTELL, PAIGE
RUTHERFORD, ELLIE
KAHANEK, BETHANY
HARRIS, SALIX

46 - Total Entries

27 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 46 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 27 - Entries
15. 1962 SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB GOLD JUNIOR
522 UN PHIPPS, DEREK
487 UN JONES, BENJAMIN
492 UN CHRISTIAN, MORGAN
461 UN MIX, MEGHAN
16. 1951 ISLAND OF MISFIT TOYS JUNIOR
491 UN SU, JIAXUAN
498 UN ROBERTS, FRANK
499 UN MASTELLA, BRENDAN
463 UN CHEN, SONGKAI
17. 1901 NORTH END BEARS JUNIOR
380 UN CARREIRO, MADISON
525 UN YARD, MOLLY
462 UN BELTRAN, ELSA
534 UN LUTZ, BENNO
18. 1832 NORTH HAVEN SCRATCH TENS JUNIOR
463 UN RUGGERI, APRIL
442 UN WILLIAMS, DONALD
461 UN PODSIADLO, JOSEPH
466 UN DECRESCENZO, FRANK
19. 1710 SUPERIOR JR RIFLE "A" JUNIOR
392 UN HRUSKA, TOBIN
398 UN MUNDRA, PRATHAM
410 UN KAUTZ, KRISTOPHER
510 UN ARZUMANYAN, HAYK
20. 1692 MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS JUNIOR
564 UN JAROS, MEGAN
552 UN BARTH, TANNER
576 UN HAYS, JULIANNA
21. 1636 XAVIER "GOLD FALCONS" JUNIOR
419 UN THOMPSON, JOHN
347 UN RAJ, JOSHUA
469 UN PUCKHARBOR, CHARLES
401 UN KEEGAN, MICHAEL
22. 1569 VINAL TECH "GOLD" JUNIOR
411 UN VASSO, MATTHEW RAYMOND
354 UN SAVAGE, LHIAM MARK
425 UN OSTRANDER, EMMA
379 UN AGLI, TYLER
2. 1554 FGV COUGARS 2 JUNIOR
294 UN LUTZ, RILEY
458 UN OSMON, SAVANNAH
387 UN BALZER, ABBY

415 UN DEAN, SOFIA
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Team Rankings by Category

JUNIOR

24. 1281 SUPERIOR JR RIFLE "B"
398 UN HALE, NICHOLAS
220 UN FIELDS, HALLE
375 UN LOKEN, ELI
288 UN MELLER, ETHAN

25. 1202 XAVIER HS "SILVER"
505 UN WOJCICKI, DEVIN
157 UN VIDACKOVIC, LUKA
187 UN PYTEL, JAKOB
353 UN COOK, JAKE

26. 1089 VINAL TECH "BRONZE"
334 UN ZAJAC, TYLER
250 UN WYSOR, ETHAN
277 UN VASSO, JONATHAN
228 UN BUGAI, JOSEPH

2. 941 BLUE TRAIL RANGE "BRONZE"
257 UN VOZzI, JACOB
354 UN MONTESCLAROS, NATHAN TANOY
330 UN AHLQUIST, ALEXANDER

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1. 2144 YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB
478 UN HULTGREN, SOREN
545 UN MC FARLAND, KAMDYN
559 UN CARPENTER, ALLYN
562 UN MCFARLAND, AINSLEY
2 2085 AMERICAN LEGION POST 295 MARKSMANSHIP TEAM
462 UN BISHOP, ZACHARY
553 UN MUZIK, CLAUDIA
524 UN BERGMAN, DEITRICH
546 UN SINGLETON, HAILEY
3. 2016 BIS/MAN R&P SILVER
508 UN JAHNER, LANDON
520 UN BRINKMAN, RAY
499 UN HARPER, TRAVIS
489 UN KLEIN, TRISTAN
4. 1846 QUAKER HILL ACADEMY
465 UN WATERS, ERIKA
491 UN MUNZNER, CHRISTOPHER
473 UN KELLEY, BENJAMIN
417 UN FAGO, MATTHEW
5. 1837 BLUE TRAIL RANGE "GOLD"
495 UN ROWOLD, MICHAELA
444 UN RICHARDS, STEPHANIE
446 UN HENDERSON, DOUGLAS

452 UN CHRISTIAN, JUSTIN

46 - Total Entries

27 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

14 - Entries
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 46 - Total Entries
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 14 - Entries
6. 1593 NILES EAGLES INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
246 UN VENNETTE, JONATHAN
451 UN HARRIS, ALYSSA
515 UN VICKERS, SAMANTHA
381 UN BORODZIUK, OLIVIA
7. 1581 BLUE TRAIL RANGE "SILVER: INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
410 UN WESSON, ELLA
356 UN FEENEY, NEILA
422 UN BILLER, PAIGE
393 UN HORNING, EMILY
8. 1576 NORTHWESTERN GUN CLUB YOUTH RIFLE TEAM INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
389 UN CAMPBELL, JAZLYN
343 UN SUNNARBORG, LILIANA
416 UN CAMPBELL, ELIANA
428 UN CAMPBELL, JADON
9. 1520 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
264 UN WILKS, SAVANNA
302 UN LANG, TURNER
493 UN GRANT, JULIA
461 UN HOBBS, ISAAC
10. 1453 CC EAGLES INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
284 UN SPARLING, TYLER
383 UN SCHREIBER, CAELAN
386 UN BISHOP, KALEB
400 UN SPARLING, JONAH
. 912 POST 435 X-MAN SUB-JUNIOR
244 UN MAURER, GRIGG
316 UN CAHOW, NOLAND
352 UN HELDEBRANT, DONAR
12, 728 VINAL TECH "SILVER" INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
139 UN SALEMME, SHANE
211 UN GONZALEZ, SAMUEL
378 UN HIBBARD, THOMAS
13. 631 VINAL TECH "WHITE" INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
187 UN VARGA, MASON
91 UN SABETTA, NEVAEH
62 UN JAHNKE, AIDEN
291 UN HOTCHKISS, CHRISTOPHER
14. 424 VINAL TECH "BLUE" INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
33 UN WARNER, BRETT
226 UN FLETCHER, BEN
119 UN CROWLEY, DEVIN

46 UN ALLEN, SYDNEY



1.

1.

2.

3.

SCHOLASTIC

2227
551
551
575
550

2184
565
559
531
529

2108
487
535
537
549

1827
405
375
515
532

1124
261
516
347

2246
548
582
553
563

2236
538
566
571
561

2227
551
551
575
550
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UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN

UN
UN

UN
UN

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

Team Rankings by Category

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH
MILLER, LILY
FEDORA, MARISSA
CRUZ, SOPHIA

DUBOIS AREA HIGH BEAVERS
SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA
EDWARDS, MIA
ROY, ZACKARY
WOLFGANG, JEREMY

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
MORGAN, JADYN
HEITMAN, JAKE
PATTERSON, GRACE
SORENSEN, DALLAS

CGM HIGH SCHOOL
ELLIS, JOSEPH
MOODY, ANGELIQUE
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY
BEALE, AIDAN

NFLD JR RIFLES
DELARY, HAILEY
BAROFFIO, TAYLOR
DEMAS, ABBY

National Ranking - All Teams

LEAD HEADS
WATTS, ALEXANDRIA
MICHAEL, LOGAN
BONIVERT, LOGAN
WATTS, VITTORIA

OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
BYERS, ZACHERY
OGOREUC, JACK
BELL, HAYDEN
CICATELLA, LILY

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH
MILLER, LILY
FEDORA, MARISSA
CRUZ, SOPHIA

46 - Total Entries

5 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

46 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



2216
524
583
546
563

2209
546
551
548
564

2196
550
593
527
526

2190
542
554
554
540

2184
565
559
531
529

2150
506
548
562
544

2144
478
545
559
562

2122
466
568
529
559
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National Ranking - All Teams

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS

FLORES, ALEX
ZAUN, KATIE
ZAUN, DYLAN
EWINE, JORDYN

PALMYRA GOLD
SWICK, ZIVA
CLARK, REAGAN
JOCKERS, CORBIN
UHRICH, DEVIN

ONTELAUNEE JR RIFLES

RHODE, EMMA
LAKE, GRIFFIN

HERSH Ill, RONALD

WALL, JACKSON

GIRL POWER ... AND JACOB

VAAGEN, JACOB

STEINHAUS, CASIA

VAAGEN, HANNAH
VAAGEN, RACHEL

DUBOIS AREA HIGH BEAVERS
SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA

EDWARDS, MIA
ROY, ZACKARY

WOLFGANG, JEREMY

FGV COUGARS 1

MADORMA, XAVIER
NEUSCHELER, NOAH
MCCLIMANS, LOGAN

WAGNER, LUKE

YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB

HULTGREN, SOREN

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN

CARPENTER, ALLYN

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY

GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

SALIH, MAHMOUD
WARREN, LILLIAN
KARAS, KATHERYN
BEARD, ADRIANNA

46 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



2110
536
493
549
532

2108
487
535
537
549

2102
527
499
514
562

2097
546
499
508
544

2085
462
553
524
546

2025
519
500
502
504

2018
465
547
521
485

2016
508
520
499
489

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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National Ranking - All Teams

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD
MAY, MASON
HOPKINS, ANDREW
BITTNER, ANNA
CULLIS, SHAYLIN

SUTTER UNION - BLUE
MORGAN, JADYN
HEITMAN, JAKE
PATTERSON, GRACE
SORENSEN, DALLAS

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB HUSKIES - GOLD
XU, SOPHIA
WEBSTER, TITUS
WEBSTER, LONDON
PETERS, ASHLEE

BMRPA GOLD
LANGERUD, GARRETT
MALARD, JENNA
MALARD, KAITLYN
WEIGEL, MICHELE

AMERICAN LEGION POST 295 MARKSMANSHIP TEAM

BISHOP, ZACHARY
MUZIK, CLAUDIA
BERGMAN, DEITRICH
SINGLETON, HAILEY

WILBRAHAM - MONSON "TITANS™
OH, WOOSEUNG
HOLIK, STEVEN
HEISS, LEO
BAKIRDINOV, ASKAR

BLUE TRAIL RANGE - "RANGERS"
THOMAS, PRISHA
LING, BRENT
KHUN, DAVID
BRANDI, MICHAEL

BIS/MAN R&P SILVER
JAHNER, LANDON
BRINKMAN, RAY
HARPER, TRAVIS
KLEIN, TRISTAN

46 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

1991
472
541
500
478

1962
522
487
492
461

1951
491
498
499
463

1901
380
525
462
534

1846
465
491
473
417

1837
495
444
446
452

1832
463
442
461
466

1827
405
375
515
532

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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UN

National Ranking - All Teams

BONNERS FEERY ID JR RIFLE TEAM
SARTELL, PAIGE
RUTHERFORD, ELLIE
KAHANEK, BETHANY
HARRIS, SALIX

SPOKANE JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB GOLD
PHIPPS, DEREK
JONES, BENJAMIN
CHRISTIAN, MORGAN
MIX, MEGHAN

ISLAND OF MISFIT TOYS
SU, JIAXUAN
ROBERTS, FRANK
MASTELLA, BRENDAN
CHEN, SONGKAI

NORTH END BEARS
CARREIRO, MADISON
YARD, MOLLY
BELTRAN, ELSA
LUTZ, BENNO

QUAKER HILL ACADEMY
WATERS, ERIKA
MUNZNER, CHRISTOPHER
KELLEY, BENJAMIN
FAGO, MATTHEW

BLUE TRAIL RANGE "GOLD"
ROWOLD, MICHAELA
RICHARDS, STEPHANIE
HENDERSON, DOUGLAS
CHRISTIAN, JUSTIN

NORTH HAVEN SCRATCH TENS
RUGGERI, APRIL
WILLIAMS, DONALD
PODSIADLO, JOSEPH
DECRESCENZO, FRANK

CGM HIGH SCHOOL
ELLIS, JOSEPH
MOODY, ANGELIQUE
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY
BEALE, AIDAN

46 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

1710
392
398
410
510

1692
564
562
576

1636
419
347
469
401

1593
246
451
515
381

1581
410
356
422
393

1576
389
343
416
428

1569
411
354
425
379

1554
294
458
387
415

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

National Ranking - All Teams

SUPERIOR JR RIFLE "A"
HRUSKA, TOBIN
MUNDRA, PRATHAM
KAVITZ, KRISTOPHER
ARZUMANYAN, HAYK

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS
JAROS, MEGAN
BARTH, TANNER
HAYS, JULIANNA

XAVIER "GOLD FALCONS"
THOMPSON, JOHN
RAJ, JOSHUA
PUCKHARBOR, CHARLES
KEEGAN, MICHAEL

NILES EAGLES
VENNETTE, JONATHAN
HARRIS, ALYSSA
VICKERS, SAMANTHA
BORODZIUK, OLIVIA

BLUE TRAIL RANGE "SILVER:
WESSON, ELLA
FEENEY, NEILA
BILLER, PAIGE
HORNING, EMILY

NORTHWESTERN GUN CLUB YOUTH RIFLE TEAM

CAMPBELL, JAZLYN
SUNNARBORG, LILIANA
CAMPBELL, ELIANA
CAMPBELL, JADON

VINAL TECH "GOLD"
VASSO, MATTHEW RAYMOND
SAVAGE, LHIAM MARK
OSTRANDER, EMMA
AGLI, TYLER

FGV COUGARS 2
LUTZ, RILEY
OSMON, SAVANNAH
BALZER, ABBY
DEAN, SOFIA

46 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

M.

42.

43.

1520
264
302
493
461

1453
284
383
386
400

1281
398
220
375
288

1202
505
157
187
353

1124
261
516
347

1089
334
250
277
228

941
257
354
330

912
244
316
352

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle
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National Ranking - All Teams

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER

WILKS, SAVANNA
LANG, TURNER
GRANT, JULIA
HOBBS, ISAAC

CC EAGLES
SPARLING, TYLER
SCHREIBER, CAELAN
BISHOP, KALEB
SPARLING, JONAH

SUPERIOR JR RIFLE "B"
HALE, NICHOLAS
FIELDS, HALLE
LOKEN, ELI
MELLER, ETHAN

XAVIER HS "SILVER"
WOJCICKI, DEVIN
VIDACKOVIC, LUKA
PYTEL, JAKOB
COOK, JAKE

NFLD JR RIFLES
DELARY, HAILEY
BAROFFIO, TAYLOR
DEMAS, ABBY

VINAL TECH "BRONZE"
ZAJAC, TYLER
WYSOR, ETHAN
VASSO, JONATHAN
BUGAI, JOSEPH

BLUE TRAIL RANGE "BRONZE"

vOzzI, JACOB

MONTESCLAROS, NATHAN TANOY

AHLQUIST, ALEXANDER

POST 435 X-MAN
MAURER, GRIGG
CAHOW, NOLAND
HELDEBRANT, DONAR

46 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR



44.

45.

46.

728
139
21
378

631
187
91
62
291

424
33
226
119
46

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

National Ranking - All Teams

VINAL TECH "SILVER"
SALEMME, SHANE
GONZALEZ, SAMUEL
HIBBARD, THOMAS

VINAL TECH "WHITE"
VARGA, MASON
SABETTA, NEVAEH
JAHNKE, AIDEN
HOTCHKISS, CHRISTOPHER

VINAL TECH "BLUE"
WARNER, BRETT
FLETCHER, BEN
CROWLEY, DEVIN
ALLEN, SYDNEY

46 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



